SIONE HOUSE

Bar & Lounge

Happy Hour

MONDAY- THURSDAY

4:30- 6:00

Stonefashioned
The Boulevard
Elevated G& T
5201 Mule
Social Spritz
Classico Rita

All Beers

Sand Point
Chardonnay
Cabernet

SHAREABLES

Truffle Fries with Lemon
Aioli

Flatbread with crisp
Pepperoni

Wine Country Burger
Charcuterie Board

COCKTAILS, BEER & WINE

$10.00

$9.00
$10.00

$9.00

$9.00
$10.00

$1.00
Off

$7.00

$5.00
$8.00

$10.00
$12.00



